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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO VIRGEN BLANCA

Fecha Listado: 26/07/2014
Hora Listado: 20:21:01

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION FINAL (PRUEBA LARRABEA) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

11

14

AJURIA MANSO DE ZUNIGA, ALB
FERNANDEZ DE PINEDO, GUILLE

HERGUETA ZABALA, LUIS MARIA
SAIZ BAUSELA, JAVIER

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
MARCOS FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

AZCARRETA MURUA, ATXEN
AZKARRAGA FERREIRO, OIER

URQUIJO GOITIA, JOSEBA ANDO
GOXENCIA AMEZQUETA, JOSE IG

LATORRE SANTAMARIA, AMAIA
LATORRE SANTAMARIA, MAIALEN

MARTINEZ GURBINDO, CARMEN
LUQUIN LABAYEN, JESUS

GASULLA ACHA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ ACHA,

SEVILLANO CUESTA, ROBERTO
GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS

ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA
GOMEZ SANCHEZ-MANZANO, JAVI

PICO SOPELANA, MARIA
CEDRUN IBARRA, JOSEBA

GILSANZ BRAVO, ANDONI
GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMO

MALLAGARAY MENDIZABAL, JORG
ARCO MADARIAGA, INMACULADA

GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE
BOLANO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

BITERI AGUIRREZABAL, JON GU
BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

PRIETO ALONSO, JOSEBA ANDON
GRASES GARCIA, RAFAEL

ALONSO RAMIREZ, VICTOR MANU
ALONSO RAMIREZ DE PECINA,JU

BENITO CORTAZAR, DAVID
GUARDIOLA RAVENTOS, LAIA

LOPEZ DE AGUILETA SALAZAR,L
LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA TORIJA, DA

GONZALEZ CANTALAPIEDRA, JES
GONZALEZ CANTALAPIEDRA, JOS

URTARAN RUIZ DE ARBULO, JAV
SAN VICENTE TELLERIA, EDUAR

GUTIERREZ BEA, JUAN IGNACIO
GUTIERREZ PEREZ, INAKI

BLANCO RUIZ, CARMEN
ORTIZ DE ZARATE LZ.DE FORON

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, M® ANGELE
ARREGUI IBANEZ DE GARAYO,FC
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LARRABEA
1ZKI

1ZKI
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
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GREEN GASTEIZ
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

ZUIA
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
1ZKI

ZUIA
ZUIA

COSTA DORADA
COSTA DORADA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
ZUIA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

24,3
22,3
15,5
17,5
3,6

13,8
21,8
11,9
24,5
18,9
2,7

8,7

18,2
15,5
26,2
16,5
8,9

9,7

35,2
25,7
22,1
14,0
34,5
12,3
36,0
36,0
6,2

8,7

7.4

11,7
8,2

13,4
8,7

15,2
10,0
17,2
10,4
16,8
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14,2
11,3
20,0
16,8
16,9
17,5
18,0
23,9
14,7

23,1
21,1

14,9
16,9

3,5
13,2

21,4
11,6

24,1
18,5

2,6
8,5

17,9
15,2

25,8
16,2

34,7

30,5
11,4
32,5
32,5
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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO VIRGEN BLANCA

Fecha Listado: 26/07/2014
Hora Listado: 20:21:01

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION FINAL (PRUEBA LARRABEA) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

25

31

42

ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JA
SALINAS SOLANO, MONICA

DIAZ DE OTAZU JUBERA, ALBER
DIAZ DE OTAZU SAIZ, BORJA

MANES IRAZABAL, JAVIER
GARAY ALVAREZ, IGOR

SILVA ALEGRIA, EDORTA
SILVA ALEGRIA, ENEKO

ACEDO PENA, JOSE MARIA
GOMEZ MARDONES, RAQUEL

MUNIATEGI ASTORKIA, ETORE
ASKONDO BAGENETA, ANA

PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO
MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ, JON AN

COCA RUIZ DE AZUA, MAIALEN
COCA PASCUAL, INAKI

VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL MARQUIN
MARTIN VALLUERCA, EDUARDO

BEITIA OGUIZA, JON
BURUTXAGA RUISANCHEZ, INAKI

GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
INIGUEZ DE HEREDIA, TXARO

JURADO HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
MENENDEZ REVUELTA, FERMIN

GOMEZ DE ARTECHE EZQUERRA,
IRIZAR ABREGO, JON

HERNANDO GARCIA, ROBERTO
URIBE MANARICUA, KOLDO MIRE

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
1ZKI

LARRABEA
REAL CANTABRIA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

ZUIA
ZUIA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
SEM ESKOLA

PLAYA SERENA
LARRABEA

CELLES
LARRABEA

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA
AZKARATE SANUDO, JUAN ANTON LARRABEA

GIL CAMARA, MARISA
RUIZ DE AZUA MARTINEZ,JOSE

OLONDRIS RENGEL, INIGO
PEREZ RUIZ DE ZUAZO, ARKAIT

ITURRATE ITURRIAGA, ANDER
HERNANDO LOPEZ, OSCAR

GURBINDO HERNANDEZ, JULIO
TOBIAS TOBIAS, AZUCENA

AVELLANEDA GONZALEZ, JOSE A
OLABARRI UMBON, SEGUNDO

LACUESTA ORTIGOSA, ALBERTO
DE ARANZABAL BOLUMBURU, MIR

GOMEZ ABAJOS, JAVIER
GOMEZ GARCIA, MARIO

LOPEZ ASENSIO, JAVIER
VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE

GASTAMINZA MORILLAS, CARMEL
BAROJA BUSTEROS, CELEDONIO

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

FEDERACION VASC
1ZKI

ZUIA
ZUIA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

55

54

6,5

9,0

7,2

8,6

7,7

17,8
19,0
16,8
14,9
36,0
8,9

8,1

6,1

12,1
10,0
10,0
4,8

18,0
16,9
11,8
19,9
16,4
21,5
17,6
34,5
13,4
13,8
36,0
22,7
24,2
34,5
25,0
11,5
11,0
13,0
13,7
9,9

21,7
12,8
23,8
10,1
33,6
17,0
25,2
18,7
21,4

34,0

35,5

34,0

33,1
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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO VIRGEN BLANCA

Fecha Listado: 26/07/2014
Hora Listado: 20:21:01

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION FINAL (PRUEBA LARRABEA) (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

49

58

62

69

GONZALEZ DE DURANA, ANTONIO
SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG

OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS
MATEOS VINAGRE, JOSE MARIA

BARINAGARREMENTERIA EGIA, J
PRESA MEDINA, JOSE LUIS

NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER

BLANCO REGO, M® CARMEN
ARANA URCELAY, MARI CRUZ

GOIKOETXEA VIGURI, ADOLFO
ALAVA URREJOLA, LUIS ANGEL

FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES
RUHLAND KLAPPERT, RAINER

LIZARRALDE MAIZTEGUI, MONTS
PEREZ MORENO, LEONCIO

ARGATXA UGALDE, JUAN CARLOS
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE

BENGOA GARCIA DE CORTAZAR,
GASCA AJURIA, JULIETA

IRAOLA AJURIA, ANDREA
IRAOLA SARASUA, JOSE ANTONI

ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA
OLEA VALORIA, ASUN

ALONSO FLORES, MIKEL
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE

SANCHEZ VICENTE, RUBEN
CALONGE GARCIA, LUCIA

VITERI GRAVE, GUILLERMO
ARANA URCELAY, JOSE MARIA

BENGOECHEA LARREA, RAFAEL

CLUB

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
1ZKI

FEDERACION CAST
RIOCEREZO

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
1ZKI

1ZKI
1ZKI

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

1ZKI
GOIBURU

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

GREEN GASTEIZ
GREEN GASTEIZ

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA

GOROSPE URIONABARRENETXEA,J LARRABEA

ARREGUI PENA, JUAN JESUS
IBANEZ SANTESTEBAN, ELENA

ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO
SALAZAR CASADO, IGNACIO

SOTIL ARRIARAN, LUIS MARI
MAIZTEGUI GOROSTIDI, MIREIA

URIONAGUENA LEJARRETA, GOIO
ASTIGARRAGA ALBISTEGUI, ELE

ARAIZ ARGUINENA, RICARDO
MARTIN GOMEZ, ARGIMIRO

BERRAONDO FDZ.DE MONJE, JOS
GALDOS URKIA, EDURNE

OCIO ARACAMA, PABLO
LOPEZ-CANO IBARRECHE, NACHO

BOUTEFEU MAS, JESUS
PONCE MARTINEZ, FLORENCIO

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA

IRELORE
IRELORE

LARRABEA
FEDERACION VASC

LARRABEA
1ZKI

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

7,8

11,4
7,4

12,1
12,9
10,6
13,7
10,3
16,6
12,6
16,6
17,7
18,3
18,3
16,7
19,8
18,0
23,0
13,5
15,5
14,8
15,5
18,8
21,9
36,0
20,8
19,2
11,7
14,8
16,9
18,3
21,0
16,5
25,3
14,3
36,0
18,9
25,8
28,0
28,3
18,0
12,7
11,3
25,9
17,0
19,3
24,2
13,5
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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO VIRGEN BLANCA

Fecha Listado: 26/07/2014
Hora Listado: 20:21:01

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION FINAL (PRUEBA LARRABEA) (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
PEREZ CALLEJA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MARIVI LARRABEA

78

82

83

86

87

88

SAENZ DE MATURANA LASAGA, F  GREEN GASTEIZ
TERAN GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO GREEN GASTEIZ

GASULLA ACHA, JOSE IGNACIO GREEN GASTEIZ
ORTIZ DE VILLALBA HERNAEZ, GREEN GASTEIZ

MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOSE MA  LARRABEA
AJA ROBREDO, MARIAN LARRABEA

ROBREDO GUINEA, INIGO GREEN GASTEIZ
GALILEA BIDAURRETA, IGNACIO JUNDIZ

CALVO LIGUERZANA, LORENZO 1ZKI
IRAZABAL CIUDAD, AITOR 1ZKI

BLANCO DEL RIO, DOMINGO LARRABEA
ACERO MORALES, TOMAS LARRABEA
IRAZABAL CIUDAD, INIGO JAVI 1ZKI

OLABARRI GALARRETA, PABLO 1ZKI

SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS LARRABEA
FORONDA RIBADA, PEDRO LARRABEA
BARRAGAN LARRIETA, ALBERTO LARRABEA
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSEL  LARRABEA

URIBESALGO LARZANGUREN, MIR LARRABEA
GALDOS ALINETA, INAKI LARRABEA

LARREA OCHOA DE ASPURU, DAV  GREEN GASTEIZ
BENGOA IBANEZ, DANIEL GREEN GASTEIZ

CANO GOMEZ DE CADINANOS, FE ~ SEM ESKOLA
CANO GOMEZ DE CADINANOS SEM ESKOLA

ARCHANCO TABERNA, MARIA DOL LARRABEA
ANSOTEGUI GARAGARZA, BLANCA LARRABEA

CHAPPELL, RAYMOND 1ZKI
AUDICANA URIARTE, ANA 1ZKI
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, MONICA LARRABEA
RODRIGUEZ PERAL, FERNANDO LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

15,5
25,1
23,8
18,1
24,3
19,5
15,8
36,0
33,1
36,0
10,1
8,2

12,9
12,7
19,2
13,2
18,5
17,4
20,9
18,5
24,5
12,5
17,2
36,0
21,5
31,4
25,0
29,3
13,0
20,7
25,9
16,3

32,6
35,5

10,2
8,3

12,6

25,1

13,1
20,8

99,0
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14
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17
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32
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30

30

28
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36
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